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Allain, Michael  
231 Campbell Street 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.James Madison University 
2.Professor 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

07/28/2025 $750.00 $812.00

Barlow, Martha  
102 Rosewood Circle 
Bridgewater, VA 22812

1.none 
2.none 
3.Bridgewater, Va

07/04/2025 $200.00 $200.00

Bastani, Alex  
2809 Lee Oaks Court 
Unit 102 
Falls Church, VA 22046

1.None 
2.None 
3.Falls Church, VA

08/12/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Beery, Kathy  
741 Northfield Court 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.none 
2.Not employed 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/31/2025 $140.00 $227.00

Bowman, Jim  
102 Dogwood Drive 
Bridgewater, VA 22812

1.none 
2.None 
3.Bridgewater, VA

07/12/2025 $150.00 $150.00

Brenneman, Thomas  
2700 Willow Run Road 
Rockingham, VA 22802

1.Eastern Mennonite University 
2.Farmer 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

07/04/2025 $36.00 $108.00

Briggs, Kay  
149 Anna Lane 
Berryville, VA 22611

1.None 
2.None 
3.Berryville, VA

08/13/2025 $150.00 $150.00

Brown, Chris  
105 North Willow Street 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.None 
2.None 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

07/04/2025 $60.00 $105.00

Brown, Derrick  
977 S. Dogwood Drive 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.City of Harrisonburg 
2.GIS Admin 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/24/2025 $150.00 $150.00

Busching, Bruce  
561 Sunrise Ave 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.none 
2.retired 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/15/2025 $650.00 $680.00

Cameron, Lynn  
5653 Beards Ford Road 
Mt. Crawford, VA 22841

1.none 
2.none 
3.Mt. Crawford, VA

08/14/2025 $228.00 $228.00

Camph, Barbara  
7918 Sprucedale Drive 
Singers Glen, VA 22850

1.Self-employed 
2.Artist 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

09/16/2025 $17,702.16 $17,702.16
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Cheverton, Sarah  
777 New York Ave 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.JMU 
2.Professor 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/31/2025 $130.00 $130.00

Childs, Richard  
184 Martin Lane 
Massanutten, VA 22840

1.none 
2.retired 
3.Massanutten, VA

08/12/2025 $150.00 $150.00

Childs, Richard  
184 Martin Lane 
Massanutten, VA 22840

1.none 
2.retired 
3.Massanutten, VA

08/31/2025 $160.00 $310.00

Clark, Marilyn  
1685 Bald Eagle Circle 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.none 
2.retired 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

07/21/2025 $200.00 $200.00

Cline, Cynthia  
5579 Niswander Lane 
Rockingham, VA 22802

1.James Madison University 
2.Director 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/18/2025 $200.00 $200.00

Connor, Patrick  
121 Rhodes Hill Drive 
Dayton, VA 22821

1.None 
2.None 
3.Dayton, VA

08/29/2025 $150.00 $150.00

Cook, Alisa  
310 Beauford Rd 
Rockingham, VA 22801

1.none 
2.none 
3.Rockingham, VA

07/27/2025 $85.00 $115.00

Cook, Alisa  
310 Beauford Rd 
Rockingham, VA 22801

1.none 
2.none 
3.Rockingham, VA

08/14/2025 $75.00 $190.00

Cook, Alisa  
310 Beauford Rd 
Rockingham, VA 22801

1.none 
2.none 
3.Rockingham, VA

09/22/2025 $25.00 $215.00

Cooke, Jacob  
1482 Stuarts Draft Hwy 
Stuarts Draft, VA 24477

1.DPVA 
2.Regional organizer 
3.Stuarts Draft, VA

09/01/2025 $35.00 $135.00

Crisler, Jena  
PO box 9 
Port Republic, VA 24441

1.AGH 
2.Physician 
3.Port Republic, VA

08/31/2025 $100.00 $116.00

Cunningham, Beth  
15040 Yankeetown Road 
Fulks Run, VA 22830

1.Rockingham County Public Schools 
2.Teacher 
3.Rockingham, VA

08/31/2025 $170.00 $245.00
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DaMes, Muawia  
511 Kelley Street 
Harrisonbrg, VA 22801

1.self 
2.Real Estate 
3.Harrisonburg

08/11/2025 $150.00 $150.00

Dansby, Laura  
4060 Walnut Hill Drive 
Keezletown, VA 22832

1.none 
2.retired 
3.Keezletown, VA

08/11/2025 $150.00 $150.00

Dansby, Laura  
4060 Walnut Hill Drive 
Keezletown, VA 22832

1.none 
2.retired 
3.Keezletown, VA

09/22/2025 $50.00 $200.00

Dent, William  
1690 Glenside Drive 
Rockingham, VA 22801

1.none 
2.retired 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/31/2025 $150.00 $150.00

Docherty, Jayne  
56 West Gay street 
Apt 307 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.Eastern Mennonite University 
2.Professor 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

07/03/2025 $53.00 $263.00

Docherty, Jayne  
56 West Gay street 
Apt 307 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.Eastern Mennonite University 
2.Professor 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

07/05/2025 $30.00 $293.00

Docherty, Jayne  
56 West Gay street 
Apt 307 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.Eastern Mennonite University 
2.Professor 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

07/08/2025 $30.00 $323.00

Docherty, Jayne  
56 West Gay street 
Apt 307 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.Eastern Mennonite University 
2.Professor 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/08/2025 $30.00 $353.00

Docherty, Jayne  
56 West Gay street 
Apt 307 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.Eastern Mennonite University 
2.Professor 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/18/2025 $225.00 $578.00

Docherty, Jayne  
56 West Gay street 
Apt 307 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.Eastern Mennonite University 
2.Professor 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/25/2025 $75.00 $653.00

Docherty, Jayne  
56 West Gay street 
Apt 307 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.Eastern Mennonite University 
2.Professor 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

09/08/2025 $30.00 $683.00

Domonoske, Tom  
461 Lee Ave 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.Self 
2.Attorney 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

07/21/2025 $1,250.00 $1,250.00
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Domonoske, Tom  
461 Lee Ave 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.Self 
2.Attorney 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

09/04/2025 $1,250.00 $2,500.00

Douglass, Laura  
1120 Hillcrest Drive 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.none 
2.Not employed 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/31/2025 $120.00 $195.00

Eberly, Joan  
9224 Singers Glen Road 
Singers Glen, VA 22850

1.self 
2.LPC 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/05/2025 $150.00 $150.00

Facknitz, Mark  
48 East Weaver Street 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.none 
2.Not employed 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/21/2025 $150.00 $150.00

Faw, William  
235 WINDY KNOLL DR 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.none 
2.retired 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

07/27/2025 $150.00 $150.00

Fiederlein, Suzanne  
28 Edgelawn Drive 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.JMU 
2.Professor 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/11/2025 $100.00 $180.00

Fleming, Dany  
474 Myers Drive 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.Self 
2.Self employed 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/15/2025 $75.00 $103.00

Foucar-Szocki, Reginald  
109 Bluestone Hills Drive 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.James Madison University 
2.Professor 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/06/2025 $100.00 $130.00

Foucar-Szocki, Reginald  
109 Bluestone Hills Drive 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.James Madison University 
2.Professor 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

09/01/2025 $25.00 $155.00

Foust, Richard  
4270 Brown Roan Lane 
Rockingham, VA 22801

1.None 
2.None 
3.Rockingham, VA

08/11/2025 $150.00 $150.00

Franks, Burleigh  
1491 Virginia Ave 
312 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.None 
2.Not employed 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/26/2025 $124.00 $124.00

Fulk, Lowell  
11830 FORT TURLEY TRL 
Linville, VA 22834

1.The Overhead Door Company 
2.Sales and Marketing 
3.Rockingham, VA

08/16/2025 $1,300.00 $1,340.00
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Galgano, Virginia  
1174 Nelson Drive 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.none 
2.not employed 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/07/2025 $425.00 $425.00

Gerald, Katrina  
915 Broadview Drive 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.none 
2.not employed 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/31/2025 $150.00 $180.00

Getter-Howe, Lorrie  
2090 Tailor Drive 
Rockingham, VA 22801

1.None 
2.None 
3.Rockingham, Va

07/31/2025 $200.00 $200.00

Getter-Howe, Lorrie  
2090 Tailor Drive 
Rockingham, VA 22801

1.None 
2.None 
3.Rockingham, Va

08/31/2025 $150.00 $350.00

Grandle, C.W.  
261 Broadway Ave 
Broadway, VA 22815

1.Grandle Funeral Home 
2.Director 
3.Broadway, VA

07/10/2025 $1,300.00 $1,300.00

Green, Dianna  
7927 Falstaff Road 
McLean, VA 22102

1.None 
2.None 
3.McLean,VA

07/30/2025 $150.00 $150.00

Harahan, Ann  
690 Wyndham Woods Circle 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.None 
2.None 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/10/2025 $150.00 $150.00

Harned, Alleyn  
77 N Willow St 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.Virginia Clean Cities 
2.Executive Director 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

07/04/2025 $40.00 $116.00

Harned, Alleyn  
77 N Willow St 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.Virginia Clean Cities 
2.Executive Director 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

07/05/2025 $20.00 $136.00

Harned, Alleyn  
77 N Willow St 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.Virginia Clean Cities 
2.Executive Director 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/10/2025 $250.00 $386.00

Harned, Alleyn  
77 N Willow St 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.Virginia Clean Cities 
2.Executive Director 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/21/2025 $75.00 $461.00

Harris, Rich  
101 BREEZEWOOD TER 
Bridgewater, VA 22812

1.James Madison University 
2.Director 
3.Harrisonburg

08/20/2025 $150.00 $150.00
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Harvery, Robert  
1022 Summit Ave 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.None 
2.None 
3.Harrisonburg, Va

08/10/2025 $150.00 $150.00

Hatfield, Julie  
929 Oak Hill Drive 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.Eastern Mennonite University 
2.Administrator 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

07/30/2025 $200.00 $200.00

Hatfield, Julie  
929 Oak Hill Drive 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.Eastern Mennonite University 
2.Administrator 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/15/2025 $150.00 $350.00

Heatwole, Donna  
3295 Pin Oak Drive 
Rockingham, VA 22801

1.none 
2.none 
3.Rockingham, VA

09/22/2025 $100.00 $130.00

Hendren, Doug  
975 Summit Ave 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.none 
2.none 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/09/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Hensley, Ralph  
379 High Street 
Dayton, VA 22821

1.None 
2.None 
3.Dayton, VA

09/01/2025 $120.00 $195.00

Hodge, Sandra  
70 Clear View Drive 
Rockingham, VA 22802

1.Retired 
2.None 
3.Rockingham, VA

07/11/2025 $150.00 $186.00

Jost, Ruth  
1370 Lincolnshire Drive 
Rockingham, VA 22802

1.none 
2.not employed 
3.Rockingham, VA

08/14/2025 $40.00 $200.00

Jost, Tim  
1370 LINCOLNSHIRE DR 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.Washington & Lee University 
2.Professor 
3.Lexington, VA

07/05/2025 $40.00 $112.00

Jost, Tim  
1370 LINCOLNSHIRE DR 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.Washington & Lee University 
2.Professor 
3.Lexington, VA

08/07/2025 $250.00 $362.00

Jost, Tim  
1370 LINCOLNSHIRE DR 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.Washington & Lee University 
2.Professor 
3.Lexington, VA

08/10/2025 $650.00 $1,012.00

Jost, Tim  
1370 LINCOLNSHIRE DR 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.Washington & Lee University 
2.Professor 
3.Lexington, VA

08/31/2025 $65.00 $1,077.00
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Kahn, Arnold  
425 New York Avenue 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.none 
2.Not employed 
3.Harrisonburg

08/03/2025 $150.00 $250.00

Knorr, Amy  
4643 Mt Clinton pike 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.EMU 
2.Director 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/26/2025 $200.00 $212.00

Kohen, Andy  
31 Laurel Street 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.none 
2.retired 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

07/05/2025 $13.00 $121.00

Kohen, Andy  
31 Laurel Street 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.none 
2.retired 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

07/07/2025 $650.00 $771.00

Kohen, Andy  
31 Laurel Street 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.none 
2.retired 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/05/2025 $13.00 $784.00

Kohen, Andy  
31 Laurel Street 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.none 
2.retired 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/17/2025 $100.00 $884.00

Kohen, Andy  
31 Laurel Street 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.none 
2.retired 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

09/05/2025 $13.00 $897.00

Lawson, Lauren  
2805 Timber Trail Drive 
Sandy Hook, VA 23153

1.None 
2.None 
3.Sandy Hook, VA

08/31/2025 $55.00 $130.00

Lee, Denise  
3596 Peake Mountain Road 
Fulks Run, VA 22830

1.Safeco Insurance 
2.Business Analyst 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/06/2025 $100.00 $130.00

Lee, Denise  
3596 Peake Mountain Road 
Fulks Run, VA 22830

1.Safeco Insurance 
2.Business Analyst 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

09/01/2025 $50.00 $180.00

Mack-Boll, Hannah  
1000 Fadley Road 
Weyers Cave, VA 24486

1.Humana 
2.RN 
3.Weyers Cave, VA

07/04/2025 $36.00 $112.00

Mack-Boll, Hannah  
1000 Fadley Road 
Weyers Cave, VA 24486

1.Humana 
2.RN 
3.Weyers Cave, VA

07/04/2025 $64.00 $176.00
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Martin-Finks, Nancy  
1133 Bluebird Court 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.none 
2.Retired 
3.Harrisonburg

07/28/2025 $650.00 $700.00

McCall, Laura  
4839 Lawyer Road 
McGaheysville, VA 22840

1.None 
2.None 
3.McGaheysville, VA

08/31/2025 $170.00 $170.00

McCarron, Jon Dana  
6402 Northwoods Hollow 
Fulks Run, VA 22830

1.none 
2.none 
3.Fulks Run, VA

07/21/2025 $20.00 $120.00

McCarron, Jon Dana  
6402 Northwoods Hollow 
Fulks Run, VA 22830

1.none 
2.none 
3.Fulks Run, VA

08/12/2025 $75.00 $195.00

McNallie, Robin  
1081 College Ave 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.James Madison University 
2.Professor 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/16/2025 $150.00 $150.00

McNett, Wayne  
8840 Centerville Road 
Bridgewater, VA 22812

1.None 
2.None 
3.Bridgewater, VA

08/18/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Melby, Barbara  
12774 Indian Trail Road 
Broadway, VA 22815

1.none 
2.Not employed 
3.Broadway, VA

08/29/2025 $250.00 $280.00

Mitchell, Ken  
850 W. Market Street 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.none 
2.not employed 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/13/2025 $175.00 $211.00

Mitchell, Ken  
850 W. Market Street 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.none 
2.not employed 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/27/2025 $100.00 $311.00

Morey, A.J.  
32 Emery street 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.James Madison University 
2.Professor 
3.Harrisonburg

08/03/2025 $500.00 $530.00

Ney, Bill  
1053 South Dogwood Drive 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.none 
2.Retired 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/31/2025 $110.00 $196.00

Nickels, Sam  
340 Maryland Ave 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.Our Community place 
2.Executive Director 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

07/04/2025 $72.00 $172.00
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Nickels, Sam  
340 Maryland Ave 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.Our Community place 
2.Executive Director 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

07/05/2025 $43.00 $215.00

Nickels, Sam  
340 Maryland Ave 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.Our Community place 
2.Executive Director 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

07/30/2025 $650.00 $865.00

Nickels, Sam  
340 Maryland Ave 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.Our Community place 
2.Executive Director 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/18/2025 $650.00 $1,515.00

Nickels, Sam  
340 Maryland Ave 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.Our Community place 
2.Executive Director 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/18/2025 $250.00 $1,765.00

Nielsen, Anne  
256 Rocco Ave 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.none 
2.Retired 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/12/2025 $200.00 $200.00

Norton, Alexandra  
976 S. Dogwood Drive 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.Self 
2.Pyschologist 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/15/2025 $150.00 $150.00

O&#39;Meara, William  
1454 Cumberland Drive 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.None 
2.None 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/20/2025 $150.00 $150.00

Offenbacker-Koogler, Tammy  
8810 Beacon Hill Road 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.HCPS 
2.Teacher 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

07/04/2025 $125.00 $125.00

Orndoff, Jim  
22 East Market Street 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.none 
2.Retired 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

07/10/2025 $25.00 $400.00

Orndoff, Jim  
22 East Market Street 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.none 
2.Retired 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

07/12/2025 $25.00 $425.00

Peckham, Irvin  
661 N. Main Street 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.none 
2.Not employed 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/14/2025 $525.00 $620.00

Peckham, Irvin  
661 N. Main Street 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.none 
2.Not employed 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/28/2025 $10.00 $630.00
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Peckham, Irvin  
661 N. Main Street 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.none 
2.Not employed 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

09/28/2025 $10.00 $640.00

Pickens, Edward  
115 Greenbriar Dr 
Rockbridge Baths, VA 24473

1.None 
2.None 
3.Rockbridge Baths, VA

08/27/2025 $575.00 $575.00

Pierson, Jeffrey  
1511 Apple Ridge Ct 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.Bridgewater College 
2.Professor 
3.Bridgewater, VA

08/03/2025 $150.00 $200.00

Poage, Peter  
923 Smith ave 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.James Madison University 
2.HVAC Tech 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/11/2025 $650.00 $734.00

Poage, Peter  
923 Smith ave 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.James Madison University 
2.HVAC Tech 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/31/2025 $100.00 $834.00

Poage, Peter  
923 Smith ave 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.James Madison University 
2.HVAC Tech 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/31/2025 $208.00 $1,042.00

Price-Stroble, Sandra  
1363 Sparrow Court 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.none 
2.retired 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

07/12/2025 $25.00 $150.00

Price-Stroble, Sandra  
1363 Sparrow Court 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.none 
2.retired 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/12/2025 $25.00 $175.00

Price-Stroble, Sandra  
1363 Sparrow Court 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.none 
2.retired 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/16/2025 $100.00 $275.00

Price-Stroble, Sandra  
1363 Sparrow Court 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.none 
2.retired 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

09/12/2025 $25.00 $300.00

Rawoot, Abbas  
167 N. Liberty Street 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.Self 
2.Sales 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

07/30/2025 $150.00 $150.00

Reeves, John  
400 Silver Oaks Drive 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.none 
2.Retired 
3.Rockingham, VA

08/11/2025 $160.00 $160.00
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Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Riley, Joseph  
221 Divot Drive 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.self 
2.Self employed 
3.Harrisonburg

08/07/2025 $13.00 $104.00

Riley, Joseph  
221 Divot Drive 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.self 
2.Self employed 
3.Harrisonburg

09/07/2025 $13.00 $117.00

Roberts, Marc  
63 Riverwood Drive 
Oswego, IL 60543

1.none 
2.Retired 
3.Oswego, IL

08/21/2025 $650.00 $650.00

Rose, A Lawrence 
P.O. Box 98 
Penn Laird, VA 22846

1.Self 
2.Physician 
3.Penn Laird, VA

08/15/2025 $170.00 $170.00

Schrom, Jenny  
1049 S. Dogwood Drive 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.none 
2.retired 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/02/2025 $150.00 $150.00

Schrom, Jenny  
1049 S. Dogwood Drive 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.none 
2.retired 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/31/2025 $100.00 $250.00

See, Melinda  
3243 Claudes Lane 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.LSC Communications 
2.Buyer 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

07/25/2025 $75.00 $150.00

Shaw, Martha  
1731 Lamont Street NW 
Washington, DC 20010

1.NIH 
2.Health Care Administrator 
3.Washington, DC

08/31/2025 $230.00 $305.00

Storer, Keith  
3097 Lakewood Drive 
Rockingham, VA 22801

1.none 
2.Retired 
3.Rockingham, VA

08/31/2025 $150.00 $150.00

Swann, William  
8805 Terry Lynn Ct 
Springfield, VA 22152

1.W. Security 
2.Capture Manager 
3.Quickburg, VA

08/22/2025 $150.00 $150.00

Wade, Matthew  
636 Wyndham Woods Circle 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.Virginia Clean Cities 
2.Deputy Director 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

07/02/2025 $57.00 $177.00

Wade, Matthew  
636 Wyndham Woods Circle 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.Virginia Clean Cities 
2.Deputy Director 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

07/05/2025 $66.00 $243.00
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Full Name of Contributor 
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Wade, Matthew  
636 Wyndham Woods Circle 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.Virginia Clean Cities 
2.Deputy Director 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

07/21/2025 $20.00 $263.00

Wade, Matthew  
636 Wyndham Woods Circle 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.Virginia Clean Cities 
2.Deputy Director 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

07/27/2025 $650.00 $913.00

Wade, Matthew  
636 Wyndham Woods Circle 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.Virginia Clean Cities 
2.Deputy Director 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/27/2025 $10.00 $923.00

Wade, Matthew  
636 Wyndham Woods Circle 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.Virginia Clean Cities 
2.Deputy Director 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

09/27/2025 $10.00 $933.00

Wade, Rae  
P.O. Box 149 
Weyers Cave, VA 24486

1.self 
2.Self employed 
3.Weyers Cave, VA

08/31/2025 $1,420.00 $1,420.00

Wade, Rae  
P.O. Box 149 
Weyers Cave, VA 24486

1.self 
2.Self employed 
3.Weyers Cave, VA

09/01/2025 $65.00 $1,485.00

Wolverton, April  
75 Court Sq 
Apt 300 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.Rockingham County 
2.Deputy Clerk 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/19/2025 $225.00 $225.00

Wolverton, April  
75 Court Sq 
Apt 300 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.Rockingham County 
2.Deputy Clerk 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/31/2025 $40.00 $265.00

Yoder, Rick  
3358 Ft. Lynne Rd 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.none 
2.Not employed 
3.Harrisonburg

08/17/2025 $150.00 $150.00

Young, Annette  
11927 Daphna Rd 
Broadway, VA 22815

1.None 
2.Retired 
3.Broadway, VA

08/31/2025 $300.00 $300.00

Young, Susan  
4525 Grattan Price Dr 
#2 
Rockingham, VA 22801

1.None 
2.None 
3.Rockingham, Va

08/12/2025 $150.00 $150.00

Young, Thomas  
11927 Daphna rd 
Broadway, VA 22815

1.None 
2.None 
3.Broadway, VA

08/12/2025 $680.00 $680.00

12 of 22



Harrisonburg Democratic Committee 
(PP-17-00650)

Reporting Period: 07/01/2025 Through: 09/30/2025
Page:                          

Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
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Total This Period $48,329.16
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Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
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Date of 
Expenditure
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Paid

Back Yard BBQ LLC 
6009 Rawley Pike 
Hinton, VA 22831

BBQ skid
Harrisonburg
 Democratic 
Committee

07/01/2025 $631.80

Costco 
1830 Reservoir St 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

Catering
Harrisonburg
 Democratic 
Committee

07/01/2025 $215.94

Oriental Food Market 
921 S. High Street 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

Catering
Harrisonburg
 Democratic 
Committee

07/02/2025 $47.39

Pilgrim&#39;s Pride 
330 Co-op Drive 
Broadway, VA 22815

Catering
Harrisonburg
 Democratic 
Committee

07/04/2025 $1,500.57

Amazon 
10 Terry Ave N 
Seattle, WA 98109

Toner
Harrisonburg
 Democratic 
Committee

07/09/2025 $678.04

James Madison University 
800 S. Main Street 
Harrisonburg, VA 22807

Venue rental
Harrisonburg
 Democratic 
Committee

07/09/2025 $437.50

SignRocket.com 
340 Broadway Ave. 
St. Paul Park, MN 55071

Signs
Harrisonburg
 Democratic 
Committee

07/11/2025 $1,125.00

Payton for Delegate 
1053 South Dogwood Drive 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

Donation
Harrisonburg
 Democratic 
Committee

07/28/2025 $100.00

ActBlue 
PO Box 441146 
Somerville, MA 02144

Actblue fees
Harrisonburg
 Democratic 
Committee

07/31/2025 $423.99

Rockingham County Democratic Committee 
11830 Ft. Turley Trail 
Linville, VA 22834

donation
Harrisonburg
 Democratic 
Committee

08/03/2025 $1,201.15

Constant Contact 
1601 Trapelo Road 
Waltham, MA 02451

constant contact
Harrisonburg
 Democratic 
Committee

08/18/2025 $62.00

ActBlue 
PO Box 441146 
Somerville, MA 02144

Actblue fees
Harrisonburg
 Democratic 
Committee

08/31/2025 $662.52

Sease, Carole  
319 n 1st street 
APT 107 
Bridgewater, VA 22812

Refund
Harrisonburg
 Democratic 
Committee

09/05/2025 $100.00
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Rockingham County Democratic Committee 
11830 Ft. Turley Trail 
Linville, VA 22834

donation
Harrisonburg
 Democratic 
Committee

09/08/2025 $1,352.21

Staples 
265 Burgess Road 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

Printing
Harrisonburg
 Democratic 
Committee

09/08/2025 $420.33

James Madison University 
800 S. Main Street 
Harrisonburg, VA 22807

Venue rental
Harrisonburg
 Democratic 
Committee

09/12/2025 $1,367.25

Rockingham County Democratic Committee 
11830 Ft. Turley Trail 
Linville, VA 22834

Donation
Harrisonburg
 Democratic 
Committee

09/13/2025 $8,705.32

JMU Catering 
800 S. Main Street 
MSC 4203 
Harrisonburg, VA 22807

Catering
Harrisonburg
 Democratic 
Committee

09/15/2025 $11,241.66

Constant Contact 
1601 Trapelo Road 
Waltham, MA 02451

Constant contact
Harrisonburg
 Democratic 
Committee

09/17/2025 $62.00

Spanberger for Governor 
PO Box 3121 
Glen Allen, VA 23058

Donation
Harrisonburg
 Democratic 
Committee

09/26/2025 $17,822.16

Total This Period $48,156.83
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 144 $48,329.16

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 176 $7,649.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 320 $55,978.16

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $48,156.83

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $48,156.83

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $1,868.12

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $55,978.16

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $55,978.16

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $57,846.28

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$48,156.83

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $48,156.83

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $9,689.45

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $4,336.51

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $4,612.00

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $55,978.16

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $60,590.16

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $64,926.67

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $7,080.39

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$48,156.83

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $55,237.22

29. Ending Balance $9,689.45
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